Page <1> V1.218/02/21
Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Characteristics
Item Performance
Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +105°C -25°C to +105°C

Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Working Voltage
(WV DC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Case Size
Part NumberBody
Diameter
Body
Length
Aluminium Electrolytic
Capacitor
150 10 10 21 MCAX150V106K10X21
150 50 13 27 MCAX150V506M13X27
16 10 6 13 MCAX16V106K6X13
25 10 6 13 MCAX25V106K6X13
25 10 6 13 MCAX25V106M6X13
25 100 8 13 MCAX25V107K8X13
25 100 8 13 MCAX25V107M8X13
25 100 8 16 MCAX25V107M8X16
25 1,000 13 22 MCAX25V108M13X22
25 200 8 16 MCAX25V207K8X16
25 22 6 13 MCAX25V226M6X13
25 220 8 16 MCAX25V227M8X16
25 25 6 13 MCAX25V256K6X13
25 25 6 13 MCAX25V256M6X13
25 250 8 16 MCAX25V257M8X16
25 47 6 13 MCAX25V476M6X13
25 470 10 21 MCAX25V477M10X21
25 50 6 13 MCAX25V506M6X13
25 500 10 21 MCAX25V507M10X21
350 10 10 21 MCAX350V106M10X21
350 100 18 36 MCAX350V107M18X36
35 10 6 13 MCAX35V106M6X13
35 100 8 16 MCAX35V107M8X16
35 22 6 13 MCAX35V226M6X13
35 47 6 13 MCAX35V476K6X13
40 1,000 16 32 MCAX40V108M16X32
40 220 10 21 MCAX40V227M10X21
40 2,200 18 36 MCAX40V228M18X36
Diagram
Dimensions : Millimetres
ØD (+0.5mm Max.) 6.3 8 10 13 16 18
Ød (±0.02mm) 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.8

any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Description Working Voltage
(WV DC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Case Size
Part NumberBody
Diameter
Body
Length
Aluminium Electrolytic
Capacitor
40 47 8 16 MCAX40V476M8X16
40 4,700 20 36 MCAX40V478M20X36
40 680 16 28 MCAX40V687M16X28
450 10 13 25 MCAX450V106M13X25
450 2 10 21 MCAX450V205M10X21
450 20 13 32 MCAX450V206M13X32
450 22 16 32 MCAX450V226M16X32
450 40 18 36 MCAX450V406M18X36
450 8 13 25 MCAX450V805M13X25
50 1 6 13 MCAX50V105K6X13
50 10 6 13 MCAX50V106M6X13
50 100 8 16 MCAX50V107K8X16
50 1,000 16 32 MCAX50V108M16X32
50 1,000 16 38 MCAX50V108M16X38
50 15 6 13 MCAX50V156K6X13
50 150 10 21 MCAX50V157M10X21
50 2 6 13 MCAX50V205K6X13
50 20 6 13 MCAX50V206K6X13
50 22 6 13 MCAX50V226M6X13
50 25 6 13 MCAX50V256M6X13
50 47 8 16 MCAX50V476M8X16
50 5,000 22 42 MCAX50V508K22X42
63 1 6 13 MCAX63V105M6X13
63 10 6 13 MCAX63V106M6X13
63 100 10 21 MCAX63V107M10X21
63 1,000 16 36 MCAX63V108M16X36
63 2.2 6 13 MCAX63V225M6X13
63 22 6 13 MCAX63V226M6X13
63 220 13 22 MCAX63V227M13X22
63 2,200 20 36 MCAX63V228M20X36
63 330 13 27 MCAX63V337M13X27
63 47 8 16 MCAX63V476M8X16